
Energy Oil & Gas Re�ning & Marketing

+0.5%

1D 1W 3M 1Y 5Y

Price

₹2,002.50

Today’s high

₹2,014.95

Today’s low

₹1,973.05

52W high

₹2,368.80

52W low

₹1,010.39

1Y

86.9%

PE

31.05

PB

2.21

EPS (TTM)

62.89

Dividend yield

0.3%

5Y

32.4%

Market cap

₹13.5 Lac Cr

Volume

6,76,463

Average volume

7,34,903

Reliance Industries Ltd NSE: RELIANCE

₹2,002.50 +9.75 (12:56 pm IST)

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Energy
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/c/all?sector=Energy&industry=221


Compare with other stock

Add

 RELIANCE

 MRPL

 BPCL

 HINDPETRO

 PETRONET

 IOC

Price

₹2,002.50

₹39.45

₹428.45

₹229.80

₹224.80

₹91.80

1D

+0.5%

+0.8%

+2.3%

+1.0%

+1.9%

+1.0%

1Y

+86.9%

+73.0%

+56.7%

+29.8%

+28.3%

+17.8%

PE

31.05

-2.55

21.03

4.62

12.61

17.42

PB

2.21

1.11

2.32

1.01

2.94

0.83
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Financials

Income statement Balance sheet Cash �ow

As of 2019

Revenue

₹6.0 Lac Cr

Net income

₹39,354.0 Cr

Quarterly Annual

https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/reliance-industries-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/mangalore-refinery-and-petrochemicals-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/bharat-petroleum-corp-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/hindustan-petroleum-corp-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/petronet-lng-ltd
https://kuvera.in/explore/stocks/l/indian-oil-corp-ltd


See stock holdings

Top institutional holders

Capital Research and Management… 8.05%

Fidelity Management & Research… 3.85%

Capital Group 3.21%

Vanguard Group Inc 2.89%

Fidelity Management & Research… 2.06%

Top mutual fund holders

American Funds Europaci�c Growth Fd 2.67%

Capital Group EuroPaci�c Growth Comp 2.67%

SBI ETF Nifty 50 0.72%

Vanguard Emerging Markets Stock Idx… 0.63%

Vanguard Total Intl Stock Idx Fund 0.59%



About Reliance Industries

Reliance Industries Ltd is engaged in hydrocarbon

exploration and production, re�ning and marketing,

petrochemicals, �nancial services, retail and

communications. Re�ning and marketing deliver the

greatest portion of revenue among the various

segments. Located in west India, Reliance's

re�neries produce a range of petroleum products

that �nd use as fuel variants, feedstock, and fuel for

power and cement plants. Fuels produced in

re�neries are exported to several countries and can

be processed into any grade of gasoline or diesel.

Company address

3rd Floor, Maker Chambers IV, Post Box:

11717, Mumbai, MH, 400021

Company URL

https://www.ril.com

https://www.ril.com/

